
$4,203,690 - 5376 Kalalea View Dr, Anahola
MLS® #723839 

$4,203,690
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,532 sqft
Residential on 4.58 Acres

ALIOMANU ESTATES, Anahola, HI

Located in the coveted Aliomanu Estates, this
home is just a short walk from secluded
beaches and enjoys a dry, breezy
microclimate unique to this Anahola coastline.
A rare offering of privacy, panoramic views,
and timeless island living.<br><br>Enter
through a private gated drive lined with palms
and lush landscaping onto this 4.58-acre
estate. The single-level 3,500 sq. ft. residence
features 4 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, soaring 20-ft
vaulted ceilings, and seamless indoor-outdoor
living through custom pocket
doors.<br><br>Through the Custom
Hardwood front doors, you'll find an expansive
main room with a natural feel, travertine
flooring throughout, and a comfortable split 
floorplan that creates an atmosphere of
spaciousness and privacy during
gatherings.<br>Designed for entertaining, the
chefâ€™s kitchen includes a Wolf Gas Oven,
dual sinks, extensive cabinetry, and a
generous walk-in pantry<br><br>The
oversized primary suite captures vast ocean
views, complemented by a dedicated
ocean-view office. Multiple lanais frame
Kalalea Mountain, sunrises, sunsets,
moonrises, and seasonal whale
watching.<br><br>Additional highlights include
a separate attached guest/mother-in-law suite,
an 840 sq. ft. oversized garage with circular
drive, and a producing orchard of 30+ lime and
lemon trees, 30+ coconuts, plumeria, and lush
tropical landscapingâ€”all supported by a full
sprinkler system.<br><br> Island living at its



finestâ€”a perfect balance of elegance,
comfort, and natural beauty.

Built in 2000

Essential Information

MLS® # 723839

Price $4,203,690

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,532

Acres 4.58

Year Built 2000

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 5376 Kalalea View Dr

Subdivision ALIOMANU ESTATES

City Anahola

State HI

Zip Code 96746

Condo Name ALIOMANU ESTATES VIII

Amenities

Parking Detached

View Mountain(s), Ocean, Sunrise

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Cooktop, Microwave Hood, Range Hood,
Refrigerator

Exterior

Lot Description See Remarks

Additional Information



Date Listed September 3rd, 2025

Days on Market 40

Zoning A

HOA Fees 225

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Aloha Sotheby's Intl Realty - Kaua'i
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